
POS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 

N° 
1 

68 
77 
23 
88 
83 
29 
57 
10 
42 
17 
25 
37 
34 
78 
71 
19 

Nombre 
LEONEL PERNIA 
JULIAN SANTERO 
MARIANO PERNIA 
IGNACIO MONTENEGRO 
FACUNDO MARQUES 
FACUNDO ARDUSSO 
FACUNDO ALDRIGHETTI (C) 
FRANCO VIVIAN 
BERNARDO LLAVER 
JAVIER SCUNCIO MORO (C) 
FELIPE BARRIOS BUSTOS (C) 
MARCELO CIARROCCHI 
RODRIGO ARAMENDIA (C) 
LUIS JOSE DI PALMA 
FRANCO RIVA (C) 
FABRICIO PERSIA (C) 
NICOLAS TRAUT (C) 

Marca 
RENAULT FLUENCE 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
RENAULT FLUENCE 
RENAULT FLUENCE 
RENAULT FLUENCE 
HONDA CIVIC 
TOYOTA COROLLA 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
HONDA CIVIC 
HONDA CIVIC 
RENAULT FLUENCE 
FIAT CRONOS 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
FIAT CRONOS 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 
CITROEN C4 LOUNGE 
CHEVROLET CRUZE 

Vueltas 
3 
5 
5 
5 
5 
4 
6 
5 
4 
5 
4 
7 
6 
7 
4 
6 
6 

Mejor Tm. 
1:33.343 
1:33.361 
1:33.413 
1:33.638 
1:33.773 
1:33.947 
1:34.030 
1:34.209 
1:34.305 
1:34.415 
1:34.703 
1:34.896 
1:34.952 
1:35.087 
1:35.091 
1:35.417 
1:37.156 

Diferencia 

0.018 
0.070 
0.295 
0.430 
0.604 
0.687 
0.866 
0.962 
1.072 
1.360 
1.553 
1.609 
1.744 
1.748 
2.074 
3.813 

Mejor Vel. 
156,005 
155,975 
155,888 
155,514 
155,290 
155,002 
154,865 
154,571 
154,414 
154,234 
153,765 
153,452 
153,362 
153,144 
153,138 
152,614 
149,883 
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CLASIFICACION SUJETA A 
VERIFICACION TECNICA

12DA FECHA TC 2000 - ALTA GRACIA 

SABADO 

CLASIFICACION TC 2000 

Clasificación  (20:00 Tiempo) iniciado a 15:30:21 

AUTODROMO CABALEN 4,045 km 

25/11/2023 15:30 


